
[Panera Bread]

CREAMY TOMATO SOUP
Vine-ripened tomatoes pureed with fresh cream for a velvety 
smooth flavor, accented by hints of garlic and oregano.

16 oz Microwaveable cup

GLUTEN FREE
VEGETARIAN

ITEM# 69053
PANERA BREAD
Case UPC: 100-77958-69053-6 
Item UPC: 0-77958-69053-9

INGREDIENTS: Tomatoes, Water, Heavy Cream, Onions, Contains 
2% or less of: Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Salt, Spices, Corn 
Starch, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Nisin Preparation and Garlic.

CONTAINS: Milk.

REV Date: 10/1/2022

Blount Fine Foods 630 Currant Road Fall River, MA 02720
Text or Call 800.274.2526 • www.blountfinefoods.com

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of
food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts

Calories
% DV*% DV*

Serving size 1 container

Per container

380
Per 1 cup

200
Total Fat
 Saturated Fat
 Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carb.
  Dietary Fiber
  Total Sugars
  Incl. Added Sugars
Protein

Vitamin D
Calcium
Iron
Potassium

13g
8g
0g
35mg
500mg
18g
4g
9g
3g
3g

25g
14g
0g
65mg
940mg
34g
8g
17g
6g
6g

32%
70%

22%
41%
12%
29%

12%

0.7mcg
60mg
0mg
700mg

4%
4%
0%

15%

0.4mcg
30mg
0mg
370mg

2%
2%
0%
8%

17%
40%

12%
22%

7%
14%

6%
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Case Configuration		  Pallet Information		  Dimensions		  Shelf Life
Case Pack: 6/16 oz Cups	 HI/TI:11/12			   Length:14.44”	 70 Days
Net Weight: 6 lb		  Cases per Pallet:132	 Width: 9.81”
Gross Weight: 7 lb						      Height: 3.94”
Case Cube: 0.32


